Flugziele
Stand: 1. Oktober 2022

00.00 Uhr

AB NACH
INLAND (24) EDDS EDDS
GJ101-001 EDDT BERLIN TEGEL 25 25
GJ102-003 EDDF FRANKFURT MAIN 79 79
GJ103-004 EDDH HAMBURG 26 26
GJ104-021 EDDL DUSSELDORF 18 18
GJ105-023 EDDP LEIPZIG HALLE 17 17
GJ106-024 EDDV HANNOVER 16 16
GJ107-022 EDDW BREMEN 15 15
GJ108-020 EDDG MUNSTER OSNABRUCK 23 23
GJ109-025 EDDM MUNCHEN 40 40
GJ110-030 EDDC DRESDEN KLOTZSCH 12 12
GJ111-032 EDDK KOLN/BONN 16 16
GJ112-031 EDDN NURNBERG 17 17
GJ114-033 EDXW WESTERLAND SYLT 16 16
GJ115-099 EDDE ERFURT WEIMAR 16 16
GJ116-102 EDAH HERINGSDORF 14 14
GJ117-056 EDVE BRAUNSCHWEIG WOLFSBURG 10 10
GJ118-057 EDLW DORTMUND WICKEDE 14 14
GJ119-063 EPLP PADERBORN LIPPSTADT 10 10
GJ120-069 ETSI INGOLSTADT MANCHING 10 10
GJ121-094 EDHI HAMBURG FINKENWERDER 22 22
GJ122-105 EDVK KASSEL CALDEN 10 10
GJ123-113 EDDB BERLIN SCHONEFELD 12 12
GJ124-142 ETNL ROSTOCK LAGE 06 06
GJ125-157 ETND DIEPHOLZ 03 03
NEUE LINIEN (23)
GJ301-172 LFPG PARIS LFLB CHAMBERY 03 03
GJ302-173 LFLB CHAMBERY EDDM MUNCHEN 03 03
GJ303-174 EDDM MUNCHEN LOWW WIEN 03 03
GJ304-175 LOWW WIEN LOWI INNSBRUCK 02 02
GJ305-176 EDDH HAMBURG EGLL LONDON 03 03
GJ306-177 EGLL LONDON LFPG PARIS 03 03
GJ307-178 LIMF TURIN LIRF ROM 03 03
GJ308-179 ENGM OSLO ESSA STOCKHOLM 02 02
GJ309-180 EDDM MUNCHEN LJLJ LJUBLJANA 03 03
GJ310-181 LSZH ZURICH LSGG GENF 03 03
GJ311-182 EDDM MUNCHEN EDDF FRANKFURT 03 03
GJ312-183 LIEE GAGLIARI LIRF ROM 03 03
GJ313-184 LXGB GIBRALTAR GMMN CASABLANCA 03 03
GJ314-185 LIBD BARI LICJ PALERMO 02 02
GJ315-186 LEMD MADRID LEBL BARCELONA 02 02
GJ316-187 EDDH HAMBURG EKRN RONNE/B. 02 02
GJ317-188 EDDM MUNCHEN EDDH HAMBURG 03 03

GJ318-189 EDDM MUNCHEN TOUCH-DOWN-RUNDE 03



GJ319-190 LPPR PORTO LFBD BORDEAUX

GJ320-191 EDDM ML:JNCHEN LFPG PARIS
GJ321-192 EDDM MUNCHEN LIPZ VENEDIG
GJ322-193 EDDH HAMBURG EDHK KIEL

GJ323-194 VQ10 YONGPHULLA VQPR PARO

HAUPTSTADTE (28)

GJ501-012 LIRF ROM FIUMICINO

GJ502-017 LEMD MADRID BARAJAS

GJ503-029 LKPR PRAG RUZYNE

GJ504-006 EGLL LONDON HEATHROW
GJ505-010 LFPG PARIS CDG

GJ506-009 LOWW WIEN SCHWECHAT

GJ507-034 EHAM AMSTERDAM SCHIPHOL
GJ508-035 EBBR BRUSSEL

GJ509-036 LPPT LISSABON

GJ510-042 LGAV ATHEN ELEFTHERIOS VENIZELOS
GJ511-101 EVRA RIGA

GJ512-077 EGPH EDINGBURGH

GJ514-079 ESSA STOCKHOLM ARLANDA
GJ515-078 EPWA WARSCHAU CHOPIN
GJ516-080 EKCH KOPENHAGEN KASTRUP
GJ517-081 EIDW DUBLIN INTL

GJ518-082 UUDD MOSKAU DOMODEDOVO
GJ519-083 EGFF CARDIFF

GJ520-085 LTAC ANKARA ESENBOGA
GJ521-086 EGAA BELFAST ALDERGROVE
GJ522-087 EFHK HELSINKI VANTAA

GJ523-115 LPBE BELGRAD NIKOLA TESLA
GJ524-116 LHBP BUDAPEST LISZT FERENC INTL
GJ525-117 LROP BUKAREST OTOPENI HENRI C.
GJ526-123 LBSF SOFIA

GJ527-137 LCLK LARNAKA INTL

GJ528-147 ELLX LUXEMBURG FINDEL
GJ529-163 LZIB BRATISLAVA LETISKO

SONSTIGE ZIELE (11)

GJ701-111 EGCC MANCHESTER INTL
GJ702-114 LIPZ VENEDIG

GJ703-119 LTBJ IZMIR ADNAN MENDERES
GJ704-120 LFQQ LILLE LESQUIN

GJ705-121 EGPP LIVERPOOL JOHN LENNON
GJ706-128 LKTB BRUNN TURANY
GJ707-129 USTR TJUMEN ROSHCHINO
GJ708-131 LIRN NEAPEL CAPODICHINO
GJ709-141 LEVC VALENCIA

GJ710-162 LTBA ISTANBUL ATATURK INTL

GJ711-165 LESU ANDORRA LA SEU D'URGELL
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MITTELSTRECKE (11)

GJ901-002
GJ902-011
GJ903-018
GJ907-096
GJ910-103
GJ911-106
GJ914-047
GJ916-108
GJ919-068
GJ920-070
GJ931-149

SOMMERZIELE (20)

ENAT
HECA
BIKF
ULLI
OllE
URWW
USHH
GOOY
LXGB
GCLP
LLBG

GJ601-005
GJ602-059
GJ603-060
GJ604-062
GJ605-064
(J606-065
GJ607-066
GJ608-067
GJ609-072
GJ610-073
GJ611-074
GJ612-075
GJ614-088
GJ615-089
GJ616-091
GJ617-107
GJ618-112
GJ619-122
GJ620-132
GJ621-153

LEPA
LIPR
EKRN
LPMA
LTAI
LICJ
LEBL
LEIB
LICA
LIEE
LIPY
LIBD
LFML
LIMC
LFMN
LIPE
LDSP
LGTS
LEMH
LiMJ

WINTERZIELE (22)

GJ801-007
GJ802-008
GJ803-014
GJ804-015
GJ805-013
GJ806-016
GJ807-026
GJ808-027
GJ809-038
GJ810-039
GJ811-040
GJ812-041
GJ814-043

LSZH
LOWI
LIPX
LIMF
LOWS
LIPB
LFLS
ENGM
LOWK
LJLJ
LSZA
LSZB
LFLB

ALTA NORDCAP

KAIRO INTL

KEFLAVIK INTL

SANKT PETERSBURG PILKOVO
TEHERAN

WOLGOGRAD GUMARK
KHANTY-MANSIYSK

DAKAR S'SENGHOR
GIBRALTAR

GRAN CANARIA LAS PALMAS
TEL AVIV BEN GURION

PALMA DE MALLORCA

RIMINI

RONNE BORNHOLM
MADEIRA FUNCHAL
ANTALYA

PALERMO PUNTA RAISI
BARCELONA EL PRAT

IBIZA D'EIVISSA SANT JOSEP
LAMEZIA TERME

CAGLIARI

FALCONARA ANCONA

BARI PALESE MACCHIE
MARSEILLE PROVENCE
MAILAND MALPENSA

NIZZA COTE D'AZUR
BOLOGNA BORGO PANIGALE
SPLIT ZRANCA LUKA KASTELA
THESSALONIKI MAKEDONIA
MENORCA

GENUA SESTRI

ZURICH KLOTEN
INNSBRUCK

VERONA VILLAFRANCA
TURIN CASELLE
SALZBURG

BOZEN BOLZANO
GRENOBLE SANKT GEOIRS
OSLO GARDERMOEN
KLAGENFURT

LJUBLJANA

LUGANO

BERN

CHAMBERY AIX LES BAINS
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GJ815-044
GJ816-045
GJ817-048
GJ818-058
GJ819-093
GJ820-104
GJ821-118
GJ822-127
(GJ823-148

LANGSTRECKE (22)

LSGG
LIME
EFJO
LFSB
ESPC
LFLL
LOWG
LOWL
LSGK

GJ904-019
GJ905-028
GJ906-037
GJ908-100
GJ909-095
GJ912-046
GJ915-061
GJ917-109
GJ918-110
GJ921-071
GJ922-076
GJ923-090
GJ924-092
GJ925-084
GJ926-130
GJ927-133
GJ928-134
GJ929-143
GJ930-145
GJ932-158
GJ933-161
GJ934-171

REGIONALFLUGE (13)

KJFK
FACT
KORD
KSGT
OMDB
ZBAA
YSSY
OPKC
KATL
HTKJ
KSFO
PHNL
SBGL
FSIA
VRMM
FAJS
SCIP
MMAA
SVMI
MUVR
CYHZ
SBEG

GJ201-049
GJ202-050
GJ203-051
GJ204-052
GJ205-053
GJ206-054
GJ207-055
GJ208-097
GJ209-098
GJ210-124
GJ211-125
GJ212-126
GJ214-139

EDDR
EDSB
EDFM
EDNY
EDMA
EDFH
LFST
EDJA
ETSA
LSZR
EDTY
ETAR
EDRY

GENF GENEVA
BERGAMO ORIO AL SERIO
JOENSUU KONTIOLAHTI
BASEL MULHAUSEN
OSTERSUND FROSON
LYON SAINT EXUPERY
GRAZ THALERHOF

LINZ HORSCHING
GSTAAD SAANKEN

NEW YORK JFK INTL

KAPSTADT CAPE TOWN
CHICAGO O" HARE INTL
STUTTGART MUNICAL

DUBAI INTL AIRPO

PEKING CAPITAL

SYDNEY KINGSFORD SMITH INTL
KARACHI JINNAH INTL

ATLANTA HARTSFIELD-J. INTL
MOSHI KILIMANJARO INTL

SAN FRANCISCO INTL
HONOLULU HICKAM

RIO DE JANEIRO GALEAO
SEYCHELLEN INTL

MALE HULULE

JOHANNESBURG TAMBO INTL
MATAVERI INTL (OSTERINSEL)
ACAPULCO INTL GEN. ALVAREZ
MAIQUETIA SIMON BOLIVAR INTL
VARADERO JUAN G. GOMEZ INTL
HALIFAX INTL

MANAUS INTL

SAARBRUCKEN

KARLSRUHE BADEN BADEN
MANNHEIM

FRIEDRICHSHAFEN BODENSEE
AUGSBURG

FRANKFURT MAIN HAHN
STRASSBURG ENTZHEIM
MEMMINGEN KEMPTEN ALLGAU
LANDSBERG LECH

ST. GALLEN ALTENRHEIN
SCHWABISCH HALL

RAMSTEIN

SPEYER
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SONDERFLUGE (20) OHNE REFERENZFLUGUNTERLAGEN

GJ401-135
GJ402-136
GJ403-138
GJ404-140
GJ405-144
GJ406-146
(GJ407-150
GJ408-151
GJ409-152
GJ410-154
GJ411-155
GJ412-156
GJ414-159
GJ415-160
GJ416-164
GJ417-166
GJ418-167
GJ419-168
GJ420-169
GJ421-170
GJ422-201

VNKT KATHMANDU
EDLW DORTMUND
LEPA P.D. MALLORCA
LPMA MADEIRA
EDDS STUTTGART
EDDS STUTTGART
LEMH MENORCA
LEIB IBIZA

EDDG MUNSTER
EDDS STUTTGART
NORDSEEINSELN
LEBL BARCELONA
VNKT KATHMANDU
EDNY FRIEDRICHSH.
EDDT BERLIN TEGEL
LIPB BOZEN

LOWI INNSBRUCK

RUNDFLUG MALLORCA

LOWL LINZ

VNLK LUKLA

LIPR RIMINI

LEIB IBIZA

LPPS PORTO SANTO
EDCD COTTBUS-DR.
EDLN M'GLADBACH
LEPA MALLORCA
LEMH MENORCA
EDLS STADTLOHN
LIMP PARMA

LEPA MALLORCA
VQPR PARO INTL
LSZR ST. GALLEN

EKRN RONNE BORNH.

LOWI INNSBRUCKO07
LSZA LUGANO

LOWI INNSBRUCK

LIPC CERVIA (RIMINI-RUNDFLUG)

RUNDFLUG HONULULU

NEUE FLUGE AB FRANKFURT (07) — START 05.06.2021

GJ922-076

GJ1300-196
GJ1900-197
GJ7100-199
GJ3800-195
GJ7300-200
GJ7900-198
GJ3500-202
GJ3400-203
GJ7500-204
GJ7800-205
GJ3900-206
GJ1500-207
GJ3100-208
GJ9100-209
GJ9700-210
GJ9900-211
GJ9300-212
GJ9500-213
GJ3200-214
GJ935-215

GJ1200-216
GJ7200-217

KSFO SAN FRANZISKO
EDDH HAMBURG

EDNY FRIEDRICHSHAFEN
LEPA MALLORCA

LSZH ZURICH

LDSP SPLIT

LIPR RIMINI

LIRF ROM FIUMICINO
LOWW WIEN SCHWECHAT
LOWK KLAGENFURT
EKRN RONNE/BORNHOLM
EHAM AMSTERDAM

EDDP LEIPZIG

LFPG PARIS

LOWI INNSBRUCK

LOWS SALZBURG

LSZB BERN

LJLJ LJUBLJANA

LFLB CHAMBERY

EGLL LONDON HEATHROW
RJTT TOKIO

EDDM MUNCHEN

LFMN NIZZA
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US-FLUGE (11)

(GJ6208 CHICAGO O'HARE LOS ANGELES 01
GJ9628 LOS ANGELES HONOLULU 01
GJ9631 HONOLULU CHICAGO O'HARE 01
(GJ4501/4502 CHICAGO O'HARE WESTHAMPTON BEAC 01
GJ4587 CHICAGO O'HARE NEW ORLEANS 01
GJ4589 NEW ORLEANS MIAMI 01
(J4580 MIAMI CHICAGO O'HARE 01
GJ4513 CHICAGO O'HARE KANGERLUSSUAQ 01
GJ4514 KANGERLUSSUAQ WESTHAMPTON BEAC 01
GJ1318 WESTHAMPTON BEAC DETROIT 01
GJ8888 DETROIT SAN FRANZISKO 01
SAISONZEITEN

Winter DEZ /JAN/FEB Frihling MRZ / APR / MAI

Sommer JUN/JUL/AUG/ SEP Herbst OKT / NOV

00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



